Ssd Diskler

128GB

256GB

256GB

256GB

512GB

512GB

120GB

480GB

240GB

960GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3QELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe

SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30GULT/240G 2,5" 550-530

MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

39,00

69,00

79,00

89,00

119,00

129,00

189,00

199,00

19,00

49,00

59,00

89,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV- Hilevel 0 119,00 USD
M25SD2280/5126G



